
Dr. Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 

PUNE 

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2025 
 

Date Date Breakfast Lunch     

3/2/2025 Monday Vermicelli Upma  Steamed Rice Dal Fry Bhendi Fry Chapati Bobby 

4/2/2025 Tuesday Idli Sambar Onion & Mint Pulao Dal Tadka Chole Paneer Palak Paratha Gulab Jamun 

5/2/2025 Wednesday Sabudana Khichdi & Curd  Steamed Rice Dal Panchmel Tawa Sabzi Chapati  Boondi Raita 

6/2/2025 Thursday Veg Cutlet & Ketchup Green Peas Pulao  Dal Lasooni Aloo Methi  Chapati Fryums  

7/2/2025 Friday Chutney Sandwich Veg Fried Rice Schezwan Noodles  Gobi Manchurian 
Gravy 

Paneer Chilly Dry  

8/2/2025 Saturday Puri Bhaji  -------- --------- --------- ---------- --------- 

10/2/2025 Monday  Kanda Poha & Choco Milk Steamed Rice  Kadi Pakode  Mix Usal Chapati Aloo Papdi Chaat 

11/2/2025 Tuesday Medu Wada Sambar Kashmiri Pulav Dal Fry Paneer Tikka Masala  Chapati Papad  

12/2/2025 Wednesday Pav Bhaji Steamed Rice Palak Dal  Rajma Masala  Chapati Kheer 

13/2/2025 Thursday Pasta In Cream Sauce Masale Bhaat  Varan Jeera Aloo Masala Poli  Kurdai  

14/2/2025  Friday Uttapam Chutney Corn and Carrot Rice Crispy Veg  Veg Manchurian 
Gravy 

Stir Fried Salad  

17/2/2025 Monday Misal Pav Steamed Rice Dal Methi  Bhoona Veg (Kofta) Chapati Corn Chaat 

18/2/2025  Tuesday Idli & Tomato Chutney  Jeera Rice Akkha Masoor Dal Soyabean Masala Chapati  Bobby 

20/2/2025 Thursday Dhokla- Chutney & Banana  Steamed Rice  Dal Kolhapuri Chana Masala  Chapati Payasam 

21/2/2025 Friday Sabudana Khichdi & Curd Schezwan Fried Rice  Hakka Noodles  Paneer Chilly  Gravy Gobi 65 dry  

22/2/2025 Saturday Potato Wada Sambar --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 

24/2/2025 Monday Upma & Fresh Fruit Cuts Steamed Rice  Dal Tadka  Aloo Gobi Capsicum  Capsicum Poppadums 

25/2/2025 Tuesday Masala Idli Sambar Veg Biryani Shorba Boondi Raita Sheer Kurma  

27/2/2025 Thursday Pasta in Pesto Sauce Steamed Rice Chilke Wali Dal Chole Amritsari Chapati Fryums 

28/2/2025 Friday Khada Pav Bhaji ---------- --------- ---------- ---------- ----------- 

 
• This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances & fluctuating availability in the market. 

• Raw salads have been discontinued as a precautionary measure for some time  

• Food is prepared on the school campus one hour before the serving time. 

• On days when parents would want their wards to be served an Indian Meal instead of Chinese the same has always been made available 

• On days when any bread items are served, cornflakes and milk shall be made available on prior intimation to M/S Foodsmiths 


